
Colección  Infantil



2

SUELA 
ACTIVE

CONFORT

NEGRO/
BLANCO
18-21

NEGRO
TOTAL
18-21

ROJO/
NEGRO
18-21

NEGRO/
AMARILLO
NEÓN
18-21

NEGRO/
ROJO
18-2179

6
79

6
79

6

79
6

79
6



3

MARINO
18-21

TARO
18-21

ROJO
18-21

GRIS
CLARO
18-21

OXFORD
18-21

FIUSHA
NEÓN
18-21

88
8

88
8

88
8

88
8

88
8

88
8



4

MAQUILLAJE
18-21

NEGRO
18-21

BLANCO
18-21

VERDE
MILITAR
18-21

SUELA 
LIGHT ACTION

88
8

88
8

88
8

88
8



5

ROJO/
NEGRO
18-21

AZUL REY/
NEGRO
18-21

AZUL
MARINO/
BLANCO
18-21

NEGRO/
AZUL REY
18-21

85
1

85
1

85
1

85
1



6

NEGRO/
ROJO
18-21

NEGRO
TOTAL
18-21

BLANCO/
AZUL 
MARINO 
18-21

SUELA
BLAZE TRACTOR

FOQUITOS
LED

85
1

85
1

85
1



7

AZUL
REY/
ROJO
15-17

ROJO/
NEGRO
15-17

AZUL
MARINO/
ROJO
15-17

NEGRO/
ROJO
15-17

88
0

88
0

88
0

88
0



8

 NEGRO/
AZUL REY
15-17

NEGRO
TOTAL
15-17

NEGRO/
BLANCO
15-17

GRIS
OXFORD/
ROJO
15-17

SUELA 
BLAZE TRACTOR

FOQUITOS
LED

88
0

88
0

88
0

88
0



9

NEGRO/
BLANCO
15-17
18-21

ROJO/
BLANCO
15-17
18-21

SUELA 
BLAZE TRACTOR

FOQUITOS
LED

68
1

68
1



10

NEGRO/
BLANCO
15-17
18-21

NEGRO/ROJO
15-17
18-21

ROJO/NEGRO
15-17
18-21

GRIS OXFORD/
ROJO
15-17
18-21

AZUL MARINO/
ROJO
15-17
18-21

SUELA
BLAZE TRACTOR

FOQUITOS
LED

88
2

88
2

88
2

88
2

88
2



11

NEGRO / BLANCO
15-17
18-21

NEGRO/ROJO
(SROJA)
15-17
18-21

AZUL REY/ROJO
15-17
18-21

AZUL MARINO/
ROJO
15-17
18-21

NEGRO/ROJO
(SNEGRA)
15-17
18-21

ROJO/NEGRO/
AZUL REY
15-17
18-21

78
5

78
5

78
5

78
5

78
5

78
5



12

GRIS/ROSA
18-21

NEGRO/
FIUSHA
18-21

ROJO/
NEGRO
18-21

SUELA 
LIGHT ACTION

77
2

R-
02

R-
02

SUELA 
BLAZE TRACTOR FOQUITOS

LED



13

MAQUILLAJE
18-21

AZUL CORAL
18-21

MAQUILLAJE
ROSA
18-21

NEGRO/
TURQUESA
18-21

R-
01

R-
01

R-
03

R-
00

4

SUELA 
MULTIFLASH

FOQUITOS
LED



14

AZUL REY/
AMARILLO
NEÓN
18-21 MILITAR/

NEGRO
18-21

NEGRO/
VERDE
18-21

NEGRO/
ROJO
18-21

OXFORD/
ROJO
18-21

90
3

90
3

90
3

90
3

90
3

SUELA 
MULTIFLASH

FOQUITOS
LED



15


